
35. International Competition 2012

Wigan, 09.-10.11.2012

Age Group

Schoolboys
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

59kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Bradley McCouseland Waterside Sharks
VT 11:6

52
4:00

15
VT 8:0

54
VT 6:0

53 LL
 3  16  3  0  0  4  28 2

2 Ben Johnson Aspull-UK
4:25

01
0:48

03
2:38

05 LL
FI 0:0

54
 1  5  0  0  0  2  6 4

3 Chris Riddles Waterside Sharks
GS 14:0

44
VT 6:0

52 LL
0:51

01
0:01

05
 2  9  1  1  2  3  20 3

4 Roelans Rick KWIK Kruibeke
1:46

03 LL
1:19

01
0:23

05
0:01

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 5

5 Matthew Walton Sharples
LL

VP 8:3

31
VP 12:0

32
VT 3:0

54
FI 0:0

53
 4  16  1  0  1  6  23 1
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